
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00572

11/09/2
022

ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO

BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR MORE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00573

11/09/2
022

ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY 
BY STANGULATION, AFC 2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00565

11/09/2
022

AMADOR, GERITA 
FAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AMADOR, GERITA FAYE

DIST CDS INCLUDING POSS 
W/INTENT TO DIST AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00885

11/09/2
022

ARMSTRONG, 
LATISHA Defendant

STONE, MELVA JANE vs. 
ARMSTRONG, LATISHA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00568

11/09/2
022

BOHON, KAYLA 
LEEANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOHON, KAYLA LEEANN

LARCENY FROM BUILDING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00235

11/09/2
022

BROWN, KRU MATTHEW Person

1

BROWN, KRU MATTHEW 
and MELNICK, DESIREE 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00387

11/09/2
022

CLAY, JORDAN ALLEN-
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAY, JORDAN ALLEN-LEE

STALKING (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00384

11/09/2
022

CROSS, CRYSTAL 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT
CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00385

11/09/2
022

CROSS, CRYSTAL 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT 
CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00575

11/09/2
022

GADDIS, MICHAEL 
PHILIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP

DUI ALCOHOL AND DRUGS 
FIRST FEL (OHP/SHF)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00570

11/09/2
022

IRONS, MICHAEL D Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IRONS, MICHAEL D

CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00574

11/09/2
022

JONES, JESSE TYLER Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, JESSE TYLER

ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00564

11/09/2
022

LOVE, CURTIS 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVE, CURTIS DALE

STALKING, SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00571

11/09/2
022

LOVE, CURTIS 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVE, CURTIS DALE

STALKING, SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00235

11/09/2
022

MELNICK, DESIREE ANN Person

2

BROWN, KRU MATTHEW 
and MELNICK, DESIREE 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200564
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200564
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200574
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200574
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200384
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200384
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200387
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200387
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200885
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200885
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200565
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200565
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200572
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200572
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00567

11/09/2
022

NELSON, JOHNATHAN 
THOMAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, JOHNATHAN THOMAS

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00569

11/09/2
022

ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA
E Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORTIZ-
NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA E

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00081

11/09/2
022

RHODD, LEMUEL Defendant
ROY, ARLENA vs. RHODD, LEMUEL
III

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00081

11/09/2
022

ROY, ARLENA Plaintiff
ROY, ARLENA vs. RHODD, LEMUEL
III

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00386

11/09/2
022

SANTORE-DELATORRES, EMMA
NICOL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTORE-DELATORRES, EMMA 
NICOL

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
DAMAGE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00566

11/09/2
022

STAHL, TORI NOEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STAHL, 
TORI NOEL

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
UPON POLICE OFFICER 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00885

11/09/2
022

STONE, MELVA JANE Plaintiff
STONE, MELVA JANE vs. 
ARMSTRONG, LATISHA

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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