Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00572	11/09/2 022	ABBINGTON, JERMAINE MARIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABBINGTON, JERMAINE MARIO	BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00573	11/09/2 022	ABBINGTON, JERMAINE MARIO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABBINGTON, JERMAINE MARIO	DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY BY STANGULATION, AFC 2/MORE
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	AMADOR, GERITA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DIST CDS INCLUDING POSS
(Newkirk)	00565	022	FAYE <mark>Defendant</mark>	AMADOR, GERITA FAYE	W/INTENT TO DIST AFC (FEL)
Kay	SC-2022-	11/09/2	ARMSTRONG,	STONE, MELVA JANE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00885	022	LATISHA <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARMSTRONG, LATISHA	
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	BOHON, KAYLA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY FROM BUILDING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00568	022	LEEANN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	BOHON, KAYLA LEEANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00235	11/09/2 022	BROWN, KRU MATTHEW Person 1	BROWN, KRU MATTHEW and MELNICK, DESIREE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	CM-2022-	11/09/2	CLAY, JORDAN ALLEN-	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	STALKING (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00387	022	LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	CLAY, JORDAN ALLEN-LEE	
Kay	CM-2022-	11/09/2	CROSS, CRYSTAL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT
(Newkirk)	00384	022	DAWN Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN	CARD (MIS)
Kay	CM-2022-	11/09/2	CROSS, CRYSTAL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT
(Newkirk)	00385	022	DAWN Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN	CARD (MIS)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	GADDIS, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI ALCOHOL AND DRUGS
(Newkirk)	00575	022	PHILIP <mark>Defendant</mark>	GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP	FIRST FEL (OHP/SHF)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00570	11/09/2 022	IRONS, MICHAEL D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IRONS, MICHAEL D	CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	JONES, JESSE TYLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 2ND
(Newkirk)	00574	022		JONES, JESSE TYLER	DEGREE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	LOVE, CURTIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	STALKING, SECOND AND
(Newkirk)	00564	022	DALE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	LOVE, CURTIS DALE	SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/09/2	LOVE, CURTIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	STALKING, SECOND AND
(Newkirk)	00571	022	DALE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	LOVE, CURTIS DALE	SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00235	11/09/2 022	MELNICK, DESIREE ANN Person 2	BROWN, KRU MATTHEW and MELNICK, DESIREE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00567	11/09/2 022	NELSON, JOHNATHAN THOMAS <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, JOHNATHAN THOMAS	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00569	11/09/2 022	ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA E <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORTIZ- NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA E	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00081	11/09/2 022	RHODD, LEMUEL Defendant	ROY, ARLENA vs. RHODD, LEMUEL III	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00081	11/09/2 022	ROY, ARLENA Plaintiff	ROY, ARLENA vs. RHODD, LEMUEL III	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00386		SANTORE-DELATORRES, EMMA NICOL Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANTORE-DELATORRES, EMMA NICOL	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00566	11/09/2 022	STAHL, TORI NOEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STAHL, TORI NOEL	ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00885	11/09/2 022	STONE, MELVA JANE Plaintiff	STONE, MELVA JANE vs. ARMSTRONG, LATISHA	MONEY JUDGEMENT